
 



Scheduled Events for MARCH, 2022 
BOY SCOUTS 

 

Tuesday meetings are always at 7:00 PM in the Hoboken Multi Service Center, 

144 Grand Street in Hoboken (southwest corner of 2nd and Grand) 
 

Regular Scout meeting 

Mar  1 (Thu) at 7:00 PM  Guest speaker - veterinarian 

Mar  8 (Tue) at 7:00 PM 

Mar 15 (Tue) at 7:00 PM  Patrol Leader election 

Mar 22 (Tue) at 7:00 PM  Court of Honor 

Mar 29 (Tue) at 7:00 PM 

 

Personal Fitness Merit Badge - Monthly Test Session #7 

Mar  5 (Sat) at 9:00 AM 

Columbus Park, Clinton Street between 9th and 10th 

Meet at the statue of Christopher Columbus 

Wear sneakers and bring a water bottle 

Important: Bring your exercise log! 

 
Two Cub Bridge Ceremonies 

Mar  6 (Sun) at 5:00 PM for Pack 18, United Synagogue of Hoboken, 115 Park Ave 

Mar  7 (Mon) at 6:00 PM for Pack 146, Hoboken Multi Service Center 

Cubs will graduate into the Boy Scouts 

Scouts are needed to attend each ceremony to welcome the Cubs into Troop 146 

A catered meal will be served after the Monday ceremony 

 

Troop Committee Meeting and Board of Review 

Mar  8 (Tue) at 7:30 PM (while the Scout meeting is in progress) 

 

Eagle Board of Review for Aidan Ward  

Mar  9 (Wed) 6:30 PM, St. Francis Parish Hall, 310 Jefferson Street 

 

Downhill Ski Trip 

Mar 11-13 (Fri-Sun) at 6:00 PM 

St. Francis parking lot, 3rd and Jefferson Sts. (southeast corner) 

We'll bunk in a cabin at Resica Falls Scout Reservation 

Downhill skiing at Shawnee Mountain on Saturday and Sunday 

This trip will cost $90, which covers everything 

 

Spaghetti Dinner Fund-Raiser  

Mar 19 (Sat) at the Elks Lodge, 5:00-9:00 PM 

1005 Washington Street 

$30 for a family, $20 for an individual 

 


